Schedule A
HAWC System History

Company
Walnut Ridge Water Company
Lancaster Farms-Salem
Bricketts Mill-Hampstead
Squire Ridge-Hampstead
Kent Farm-Hampstead
Kent Farm-Hampstead
Woodland Pond-Hampstead
Bryant Woods-Atkinson
Hampstead Area Water Company
Hampstead Area Water Company

Walnut Ridge Water Company
HAWC-Bricketts Mill Extension
HAWC-Hampstead
HAWC-Hampstead
HAWC-Rainbow Ridge-Plaistow
HAWC-Stoneford-Sandown
HAWC-Colby Pond-Danville
HAWC-Oak Hill-Chester
HAWC-Walnut Ridge &
Lancaster

HAWC-Camelot Court-
Nottingham
HAWC-Cornerstone-Sandown
HAWC-Lamplighter-Kingston
HAWC-Maplevale-East Kingston
HAWC-Dearborn Ridge-Atkinson
HAWC-Hampstead Expansion
HAWC-Mill Woods-Sandown
HAWC-Waterford Village-
Sandown

HAWC-Atkinson Expansion
HAWC-Autumn Hills-Sandown
HAWC - Cooper Grove-Kingston
HAWC - Black Rocks Village
HAWC — Sargent Woods

HAWC — Oak Hill Extension
HAWC - Fairfield Estates
HAWC - Little River Village
HAWC — Emery Drive Extension
HAWC — Sargent Woods Ext.
HAWC — Snow’s Brook.

HAWC - Kings Landing.

Year
1977
1984
1985
1985
1987
1987
1987
1988
1989
1989

1990
1990
1991
1991
1993
1996
1998
2000

2002

2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2006
2008
2008
2008
2010
2011
2013
2014
2014
2015
2015

Docket
DE 76-179
DR 84-267
DE 85-149
DE 85-274
DE 86-198
DE 86-198
DE 87-211
DE 87-226
DE 89-047
DE 89-047

DE 90-129
DE 90-049
DE 91-121
DE 91-144
DE 92-129
DE 96-201
DE 97-154
DW 00-059

Dw 01-204

DW 02-198
DW 02-198
DW 02-198
DW 03-150
DW 04-055
DW 04-062
DW 05-063

DW 05-070
DW 05-092
DW 06-016-
DW-07-133
DW-07-134
DW-07-130
DW-10-204
DW-11-218
DW-13-323
DW-14-022
DW-14-107
DW-14-319
DW-15-254

Order
12,827
17,312
17,848
17,967
18,560
18,598
18,980
19,230
19,717
19,751

19,992
19,783
20,224
20,320
20,774
22,551
22,854
23,577

23,954

24,296
24,296
24,296
24,299
24,501
24,520
24,544

24,545
24,592
24,608
24,831
24,856
24,884
25,166
25,318
25,636
25,672
25,704
25,757
25,827

Franchise Area
1,826 Acres

144 Acres

80 Acres

140 Acres

1,700 Acres
Supp Order

701 Acres
2,340 Acres
Hampstead Merger*
1,650

Bryant Woods
Merger**

55 Acres

1,246 Acres
1,350 Acres
370 Acres

152 Acres
3,483 Acres

177 Acres

Atkinson Merger***

44 Acres
188 Acres
13.66 Acres
107 Acres
541 Acres
238 Acres
35 Acres

90.37 Acres
333 Acres
33.68 Acres
211 Acres
391 Acres
65.97 Acres
27.851 Acres
21.97 Acres
127.00 Acres
1,125 Acres
26.82 Acres
23.11 Acres
35.16 Acres

*Merged Bricketts Mill, Kent Farm, Squire Ridge and Woodland Pond into HAWC
#*Merged Bryant Woods into Walnut Ridge with requirement that the Bryant Woods rates apply
*+*Merged Lancaster Farms and Walnut Ridge into HAWC
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MOTOR VEHICLE

|peaLer (vou)  STONEHAM MOTOR COMPANY INC, |

PURCHABE CONTRACT 185 MAIN STREET ~v
FLEET SALES STONEHAM, MA, 02180 www stonshamford.com
' ' i 761-438-0490 FAX: 781-438-2148 o
DATE }DRDER NO. STOCK NO. SALESPERSON
911302016 161119 PAUL J BETTENCOURT
FURGHASER'S NAME(S) T ar e T STREET ADDRESS _
AMPSTEAD AREAWATERCGOING & 54 BAWYER AVE
| CHVSTATERP TIGHE PHONE BUSINGSSPHONE
ATKINSON NH 03841 603-262.5333
CENTERMY [ 1 ) NEW V)] FORMER USE DEMONSTRATOR | POLICE CAR [ REBUILT INSURANGE TOTAL [
ORDERFOR  (QUANTITY) USED ]| Ok APPLICABLE) FORMER LEASEDGAR [7] FORMER DAILY RENTAL [} ax cas [
Yoar Make Mode] Name Hody StyleiType. Madel No, granzmi;ston (Spesds) | Cyl. | Pass, |Dobrs
Yarydan
2016 |  FORD Fa50 PICK UP FiB Autoralle 8§ 2
" Vehicle identification No, tm;ur st ;nleﬂor EE] Top Odom‘%er Delivery Date
. nd. e el X
B TFTBFZBE0GEANTOS0 ard WHITE 3rd GRAY
mﬂw |Make WARRANTY INFORRMATION Sotlal Sacurity No,
Model [type Glor Tiis vetiicl cardes an exprese war- | Dele of Bifth
- ranty, Purchaser may obtelo a copy of - o)
YN, . such wareanty from  the dealer pupun Employer 1 No.
Odometer (L1 om0y | request attime of order and vl recelve | E-mgll Address
Tranomiasion []-Standard (Spesds) At the wareanily 4t tive of dalivery, Price of Unll s
{ Na, of Gyl T’ass‘ lDoars.
_Salvage Tille ves[[] Mo 7] REGISTRATION FER/TITLE FEE
o 0 SALES TAX Adaitional Equipmentitems
INCLUDES 8 FLUTIITY BODY
_vClty/,stale/le Application for Title {7}
Applivation for Reg. L1 New [T Transter
Address Raglstration N,
_ Glly/State/Zip Regstration Pee |3
Acel, N, 1 Tille Fes $
Balance Due Maoss. SalesTax |5
LIENHOLDER
Addross * Salas Tax amount s ingludad in
Cliyistateszip righl hand column  only whe n
- y dealershlp  check [s lssued in —
INSURANGE 60, payment of Mass, Sales Tax, LE ATION
Agenl/Branch
Address/Ciy
in the avent | fall to take delivery of the vehicle purchased by me within fordy-
sight (48) hours after | have been nolified by you tat it 1 ready Tor delivery and
pay the total cantact price in the mann er indicated, my deposit in the amount of
$ may, st your opfion, be retained by you to
compensate you in whole or part of any loss sustained by you. Your right to
refain my dep osit shall be in addition to and not Instead of any other right or
remedy provided by applleable taw Including, without Umifting the generality of
he foregoing, thie sale of the car or truek | agree fo purchase, I the amount of
ty deposit excoeds solual damages sustalined by you, you will proraptly refund
the difference o me,
Purchaser's Inftfals { ]
ALL REBATES AND SALES INCENTIVES OFRERED BY THE MANUFACTURER OR
DISTRIBUTOR ARE HEREBY ASSIGNED TO THE DEALER, Fataf Prlue , $ 43,924.00
Purchaser's Initlels [ J Discannt $
“This contract is not blndir:iu upon elther dealec or purchasar unlf the folfowing condiflons are met:| Trade-In Allowanece $
(1} The contraet Is signed by deatar or histheravthorizad representative; = s
' (2] Other; ) Rebatels) CUST | 8 3,500.00
{8} Others L FMC s 750,00
Priue Diffatence § 39,674.00
) ' Bales Tax 3
PURCHASER MAY CANCEL THIS CONTRACT AND RECEIVE A FULL REFUND AT et
ANY. TIME UNTIL SIHE RECEIVES A COPY OF THIS CONTRACT SIGNED BY AN | [8) Inspection Sticker 3
AUTHORWJZED DEALER REPRESENTATIVE. PURCHASER MUST GIVE WRITEN | (2,3, Registration
NOTICE OF CANCELLATION TO THE DEALER ¥
(E}. Dovr to Door Delivery Charge 3
The fropt and backof ihis order ‘
compromise lheentie  agresment : ), Fraight in From Trading Daafor 5
betwesn the dealer and purchaser, and Purchaser's Signaturs {8}, Gourtasy Dellvery Fes $
no other agreement or understanding
hias been made or ententerad inte. (1). Plate Procossing Pee hd
-Purch 2ar's Sigpature Subtotal $ 39,674,600
i / (\ R ﬁ/ Daposit ]
. " A o ; }
oﬂzed rlaald} Hepresentative TOTAL PAYMENT § 3967400
L} A]
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BASEPRICE
TOTAL VERICLE & OPTIONS/IOTHER
DESTINATION & DELWERY

fﬁeieaenemygov

Caloulate personalized estimates and compare velicies

GOVERNMENT 5-STAR SAFETY RATINGS

Overall Vehiicle Score Not Rated
Based ori the combinéd ratings of fantel, side and rofiovet.
Should ONLY be-compared {g cther vehicles of similar size and walght.

FUEL ECONOMY RATINGS NOT
REQUIRED ON THIS VEHICLE

Frontal Diiver fiot Rated
Crash Passenget Mot Rated

Based on the risk of Infury in = frontal impast,
Stieuid ONLY be compared ta other vehiclés of shmitar size and weighi.

Side Front seat ot Rated
Crash Rear seat Not Rated
Based on the sick of iury It s side inpact.

Rollover * ¥ &

‘Bassd onthe fskof fallovar in asmgﬁewem:lu rash,

| Storretings range from 3 fo & stars (k% ), with 5 being the hinhest |
"Sourge: Nationat Highway Traffic Safety Administeation (IHTSAL .

“wwwsafercargey o 1-883-327:0236
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STONEHAM MOTOR CO.

185 MAIN 8T
STONEHAM, MA 02180

781-438-0490

Revised 04/2005

CUSTOMER CASH PAYMENT UTHORIZATION FORM \L
Wi

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

HAMPSTEAD AREAWATER CO INC

1 First Name M.L Last or Business Name

VEHICLE INFORMATION

1FTRBF2B66GEAB7050 9/13/2016

i Yehicle Identification Number (VIN)  Delivery Date

INCENTIVE INFORMATION

Program Number Dotllar Ameunt Customer's Initial
#F

12842 $3,000.00

12946 $750.00

35636 $500.00

CUSTOMER MUST SELECT AND SIGN OPTION "A" OR "B" BELOW
IMPORTANT CUSTOMER NOTICE
SIRIUS Satellite Radio - For vehicles equipped with the satellite radio option, customer information will be provided to SIRIUS Satellite Radio for purposes of

providing program benefits and activation services,

“A" Dealer Assignment (Use this section to assign payment to the dealer.)
£ { 2n pay

1. T acknowledge that 1 have taken delivery of the vehicle identified above.
2. Tassign payment of the Customer Cash Incentive(s) to the sclling dealer.
3.1 acknowlcdﬁc incentivels) reflect as a reduction on thc Bilt of Sa!e or Luasc

e

X 7«1_... _______________ —

Customer Signature

I have read and understand the program rules and provisions and agree to comply with
the requirements described therein, | certify that the above customer qualifies for
program igcentive(s). Records supporting the validity of this claim are available in this
dealuchﬁ/ior «.\a??mauon/b,}/ Ford.

U

/\mzharzﬁd Duky{xiup Signature Date
{

"B” Direct Payment to Customer {Use this section to obtain payment dircet from
Ford.y

i. I acknowledge that I have delivery of the vehicke identified above.
2. Please mail check directly to me.

Customer Signature Date

I have read and understand the program rules and provisions and agree to comply with
the requirements described therein, I certify that the above customer qualifies for
program incentive(s). Records supporting the validity of this claim arc available in this
dealership for examination by Ford.

Authorized Dealership Signature Date






