Schedule A

HΑ	WC	System	History

Company	Year	Docket	Order	Franchise Area	
Walnut Ridge Water Company	1977	DE 76-179	12,827	1,826 Acres	
Lancaster Farms-Salem	1984	DR 84-267	17,312	144 Acres	
Bricketts Mill-Hampstead	1985	DE 85-149	17,848	80 Acres	
Squire Ridge-Hampstead	1985	DE 85-274	17,967	140 Acres	
Kent Farm-Hampstead	1987	DE 86-198	18,560	1,700 Acres	
Kent Farm-Hampstead	1987	DE 86-198	18,598	Supp Order	
Woodland Pond-Hampstead	1987	DE 87-211	18,980	701 Acres	
Bryant Woods-Atkinson	1988	DE 87-226	19,230	2,340 Acres	
Hampstead Area Water Company	1989	DE 89-047	19,717	Hampstead Merger*	
Hampstead Area Water Company	1989	DE 89-047	19,751	1,650	
Walnut Diday Water Commen	1000	DE 00 100	10.002	Bryant Woods	
Walnut Ridge Water Company	1990	DE 90-129	19,992	Merger**	
HAWC-Bricketts Mill Extension	1990	DE 90-049	19,783	55 Acres	
HAWC-Hampstead	1991	DE 91-121	20,224	1,246 Acres	
HAWC-Hampstead	1991	DE 91-144	20,320	1,350 Acres	
HAWC-Rainbow Ridge-Plaistow	1993	DE 92-129	20,774	370 Acres	
HAWC-Stoneford-Sandown	1996	DE 96-201	22,551	152 Acres	
HAWC-Colby Pond-Danville	1998	DE 97-154	22,854	3,483 Acres	
HAWC-Oak Hill-Chester HAWC-Walnut Ridge &	2000	DW 00-059	23,577	177 Acres	
Lancaster	2002	DW 01-204	23,954	Atkinson Merger***	
HAWC-Camelot Court-				3	
Nottingham	2004	DW 02-198	24,296	44 Acres	
HAWC-Cornerstone-Sandown	2004	DW 02-198	24,296	188 Acres	
HAWC-Lamplighter-Kingston	2004	DW 02-198	24,296	13.66 Acres	
HAWC-Maplevale-East Kingston	2004	DW 03-150	24,299	107 Acres	
HAWC-Dearborn Ridge-Atkinson	2005	DW 04-055	24,501	541 Acres	
HAWC-Hampstead Expansion	2005	DW 04-062	24,520	238 Acres	
HAWC-Mill Woods-Sandown	2005	DW 05-063	24,544	35 Acres	
HAWC-Waterford Village-					
Sandown	2005	DW 05-070	24,545	90.37 Acres	
HAWC-Atkinson Expansion	2005	DW 05-092	24,592	333 Acres	
HAWC-Autumn Hills-Sandown	2006	DW 06-016-	24,608	33.68 Acres	
HAWC - Cooper Grove-Kingston	2008	DW-07-133	24,831	211 Acres	
HAWC - Black Rocks Village	2008	DW-07-134	24,856	391 Acres	
HAWC – Sargent Woods	2008	DW-07-130	24,884	65.97 Acres	
HAWC – Oak Hill Extension	2010	DW-10-204	25,166	27.851 Acres	
HAWC – Fairfield Estates	2011	DW-11-218	25,318	21.97 Acres	
HAWC – Little River Village	2013	DW-13-323	25,636	127.00 Acres	
HAWC – Emery Drive Extension	2014	DW-14-022	25,672	1,125 Acres	
HAWC – Sargent Woods Ext.	2014	DW-14-107	25,704	26.82 Acres	
HAWC – Snow's Brook.	2015	DW-14-319	25,757	23.11 Acres	
HAWC Kings Landing.	2015	DW-15-254	25,827	35.16 Acres	

^{*}Merged Bricketts Mill, Kent Farm, Squire Ridge and Woodland Pond into HAWC

^{**}Merged Bryant Woods into Walnut Ridge with requirement that the Bryant Woods rates apply

^{***}Merged Lancaster Farms and Walnut Ridge into HAWC

MOTOR VEHICLE PURCHASE CONTRACT FLEET SALES

DEALER (YOU') STONEHAM MOTOR COMPANY INC.



185 MAIN STREET STONEHAM, MA 02180 -0490 FAX: 781-438-2148 781-438-0490

DATE		9/13/2016		ORDER	NO.		8	тос	K NO.	61119		alesperson F		. J BETTE	NCOU	RT	
PURCHASER'S NAME(S) [7" or "Me") HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER O			STREET ADDRESS							,7,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,							
CITY/STATE/ZIP			HOME PHONE			BUSINESS PHONE											
ATKINSON NH 03811							<u> </u>	····	3-362-5								
ORDER FO				SED CA					/r []								
Year Make Model Name Body Style/Typ			pe.		Mod	el No.	Transmis Standard		(Speeds)	Cyl.	Pass.	Doors					
2016		FORD		F250]	PICK				F2B	Standard Automati			8	3	2
Vehicle ide				Cold 2nd	or 1st		ĺ	inter 2nd	ilor 1st		Тор		Odom nl. [İ	Delivery D	ale
مصالطساسسيم ويشورون		F2B66GEA8	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	3rd	······································	HITE		3rd	-	GRA			rm. []		·	
TRADE			Make		W	ARRANT	Y INFO	PRM	ATION		Social Secur			**************************************		-	
Model		Type	Color	***************************************	This vehicle carries an exprass war- ranty. Purchaser may obtain a copy of				Date of Birth								
V.LN. Odometer			(mi.□ /ki		such warranty from the dealer upon request at time of order and will receive			Employer ID No. E-mail Address									
		Standard (Speed	***************************************	Auto	the warra					GUIVE	Price of Unit				\$		
No. of Cyl.		Pass.	Doors,	J mus							7 ((50 0) 011)	in the state of th	******		Ψ	<u></u>	
Salvage Ti		Yes	No 🗍	***************************************	REG	ISTRATIO	ON FE	#/TIT	1 E FE	E			····		······································		
PREVIOU	and the latest			***************************************	1464		LES TA		Wiles I his		Additional Equipment/Items						
			······································	***************************************							INCLUDES 8 FT UTILITY BODY						
City/State/	Zip				Applicatio	n for Title	0	Uzulli	***************************************	***************************************		is the second of				Origin Tare referensia	
LIENHO	LDER				Application	n for Reg	. 🗆 N	low	C T	ransfer							
Address					Registrati	on No.											
City/State/	Zip	····			Registrati	on Fee	\$			-	*************	- Albin Marie Commission		· ···	***************************************		
Acct. No.				***********	Tille Fee	~~~ ~~~~	\$				··········				·····························	· ~~~	
Balanco		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Mass. Sa	iesTax	\$					-					
		l information-Vel	ilcle Purchase	d	····	A								····			
LIENHOLI	DER	***************************************	<u> </u>										······		- + - 11-11-11-11-11-1-1-1		
Address City/State/			······································	~~~~		Taxar hand c					·	,, aldledge and a section of the	*****			,	***************************************
INSURAN).	***************************************		dealers	ship ch	eck is	โลรเ	neq	in	EVALUE	rsezes killi	~~~	SICATE A T	IMN:		
AgenVBran	*****			······································	payme	nt of Ma	iss. Sa	iles	Tax.		LEVELU	DES NH I	XE.	12TRAT	LUN	······	
Address/O	***********	49 04-111-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-1	***************************************	****								teritori estettarrege que en les les la	4,41141-91-	MMCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC			
In the	event	I fall to take	delivery of	the vel	nicle purc	hased	by me	wit	hin fo	orty-		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		***************************************	***************************************		
		ours after I hav									Manage Ma				LEMINA, LAND	/	
pay me	tota	l contact price	in the mani may,_at														
		you in whole	or part of	any lo	ss sustai	ned by	you.	You	ır rigi	it to				·			
retain my deposit shall be in addition to a remedy provided by applicable law including																	
the fore	goin	g, the sale of	the car or t	ruck la	agree to p	ourchas	e. If (he a	mour	nt of						***************************************	
my deposit exceeds actual damages sustain the difference to me.			ed by you	ı, you v	vill pro	amp	tly ref	und							ļ		
nie ent			urchaser's Ir	itials [1								······································			-
ALL RE		S AND SALES	INCENTIVE	SOFF	ERED BY				UREF	ROR	Total Price		······	······································	s	43,924	ha
	i.	ISTRIBUTOR <i>P</i> i	ARE HEREE Urchaser's Ir		IGNED TO) THE C	PEALE	R.			Discount	A contraction of the second	s		,	40,024	-
This contra	ict is r	ot binding upon	elther dealer	or purc	haser until	the follo	wing ¢	ondi	ilons a	re met:		lowance	<u>*</u>				-
(1) The co (2) Other:		is signed by de	aler or his/he	rauthori	ized repres	entative	•				** 1 1 1 1	CUST	3	3,500.00			
(3) Other:		***************************************	~	***************************************	······································			**********	***********	**********	Rebate(s)	FMC	\$	750.00		#*************************************	1
											Price Differ	rencë			\$	39,674	.00
PURCHA	SER	MAY CANCEL	THIS CON	TDACT	AND DE	nelve .	A ETII	1 57	261 INI	ה אד	Sales Tax				\$		
PURCHASER MAY CANCEL THIS CONTRACT AND R ANY TIME UNTIL SIHE RECEIVES A COPY OF THIS		F THIS	CONTRA	ACT S	IGN	IED B	Y AN	(5), Inspection Sticker			\$						
		DEALER R ANCELLATION			PURCHA	SER M	UST	ĠΙV	E WR	IT EN	(2,3), Regis	stration			\$		
·····	A-A	······································			***************************************						(E). Door to	Door Delive	ry Ch	arge	\$		<u> </u>
			this order								(8), Freight	In From Trac	ling C)aalor	\$		<u> </u>
		lealer and purc	agreement haser, and	***************************************	Purol	naser's	Signal	ure			(9), Courte	sy Delivery F	3 .	····	\$	***************************************	
		ement or und e or ententered			^						(1). Plate P	rocessing Fe	er er	**************************************	\$,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,]
nas veel	HOO	o or eurorifelet	J II II JA		Cb-Pi	ırchpsq	r's Sip	pall	ire		Subtotal		\$	39,674.00			
					NII	1/1	1.17	1			Deposit		\$				
				***************************************	Authorize	d tleal	/ Xen	rese	entativ	ė	TOTAL P	AYMENT			\$	39,674	00
			~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	***********	***************************************		*****************		<del></del>						I		



D AUTOMATIC TRANS

GE A87050

EXTERIOR OXFORD WHITE STEEL VINYL

### STANDARD EQUIPMENT INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE

## 

· LOCKING REVIOVABLE TAILGATE WILIFT ASST-NA W/BOX DLT

ford,com

- PICKUP BOX, TIE DOWN HOOKS MAWIROX DET
- SPARETIRE AND WHEEL LOCK -NAW/BOX DLT

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT/OTHER
PREFERRED EQUIPMENT PKG.600A
6 SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANS

LT245/75R17E BSW ALL-TERRAIN

3.73 ELECTRONIC LOCKING AXLE POWER EQUIPMENT GROUP

MOLDED BLACK CAB STEPS 100005 GWWR PACKAGE

XI. DECOR PACKAGE

SNOW PLOW PACKAGE

SPARE TIRE AND WHEEL TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLLER

TOW HOOKS

- · AIR COND. MANUAL FRONT
- · AM/FM STEREO W/CLOCK
- BLACK VINYL FLOOR COVERING * DAY/NIGHT REARVIEW MIRROR
- TILT/TELESCOPE STR COLUMN

- · VINYL SUN VISORS
  - MONO BEAM COIL SPRING FRE
- MIRRORS, MANUAL GLASS *MANUAL WINDOWS / LOCKS SUSPENSION WISTAB BAR

• FIXED INTERVAL WIPERS • HILL START ASSIST

MANUAL LOCKING HUBS

MANUAL TELESCOPING TT

- . TRAILER SWAY CONTROL
- . TRAILER TOW PKG

### SAFETY/SECURITY

- *4-WHEEL ABS
- · AIRBAGS SAFETY CANOPY
- · DRIVER/PASSENGER AIR BAGS *MYKEY
- *SECURILOCK PASS ANTITHEFT *SOS POST CRASH ALERT SYS

### WARRANTY

- *3YR/36,000 BUMPER / BUMPER
- 5YR/60,000 POWERTRAIN 5YR/60,000 ROADSIDE ASSIST

## EPA Fuel Economy and Environment

## **FUEL ECONOMY RATINGS NOT** REQUIRED ON THIS VEHICLE

**BICLUDED ON THIS VEHICLE** (MSRP)

> NOCHÁRGE 165.00 390.00

205.00 NO CHARGE 320.00

NO CHARGE 85.00 NO CHARGE 270.00

295.00

595,00

**CA04** 

METROD OF TRAKSP.

CONVOY

DAMP TWO

FINAL ASSEMBLY PLANT

KENTUCKY

TEM #: 11-M500 O/T 2

TELESCHIG TT MIRR-POWR/HTD ROOF CLEARANCE LIGHTS 55.00 JACK STEERING WHEEL AUDIO CONTROLS 70 60 125,00

UPFITTER SWITCHES AUX AUDIO INPUT JACK SYNC VOICE ACTIVATED SYSTEMS XL VALUE PACKAGE

CRUISE CONTROL AMIEM STERED CORE K PRICE INFORMATION **PASE PRICE** 

TOTAL MSRP

TOTAL OPTIONS/OTHER

TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS/OTHER DESTINATION & DELIVERY

38,445.00 1.195.00

\$35,180,00

3,255.00

fueleconomygov

## **GOVERNMENT 5-STAR SAFETY RATINGS**

### **Overall Vehicle Score**

Based on the combined ratings of irontal, side and rollover. Should ONLY be compared to other vehicles of similar size and weight.

Prontal Crash

Driver

Not Rated Passenger Not Rated

Based on the risk of injury in a frontal impact. Should ONLY be compared to other vehicles of similar size and weight

Side

Front seat

Not Rated Not Rated Rear seat

Based on the risk of injury in a side intoact

Crash Rollover

***

Based on the risk of follower in a single-vehicle crash.

Star ratings range from 1 to 5 stars (*****), with 5 being the highest.

Source: National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA).

www.safercar.gov or 1-883-327-4236





Scan this code to experience this vehicle or text 1FGEA87050 to

AMERICAS BEST

SEELNETRICK

or Visit ford.com



Ford ESP is the only extended service plan honored at ever Ford dealership in the U.S. and Canada. See your dealer for additional details or visit www.FordOwner.com for mon



Choose the vehicle you want. Whether you decide to lease or finance, you'll find the choices that are right for you. See your Ford Dealer for details or visit www.FordCredit.com

FJ171 N RB 2X 620 001703 09 17 15

9 phyllo Ford Mader Credit

\$39,640,00

This label is affixed our seant to the Federal Automobile

Information Disclosure Act. Gescline, License, and Title Fees, State and Local taxes are not included. Dealer installed

options or accessories are not included unless listed above.



## STONEHAM MOTOR CO.

185 MAIN ST STONEHAM, MA 02180

781-438-0490

# CUSTOMER CASH PAYMENT AUTHORIZATION FORM Revised 04/2005

E.	

CUSTOMER INFORMATION	INCENTIVE INFORMATION
HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER CO INC First Name M.I. Last or Business Name	Program Number Dollar Amount Customer's Initial  1. 12942 \$3,000.00 \$750.00
VEHICLE INFORMATION	3. 35636 \$500.00
1FTBF2B66GEA87050 9/13/2016  Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) Delivery Date	4.       5.       6.
IMPORTANT	ID SIGN OPTION "A" OR "B" BELOW CUSTOMER NOTICE , customer information will be provided to SIRIUS Satellite Radio for purposes of
A" Dealer Assignment (Use this section to assign payment to the dealer.)  I acknowledge that I have taken delivery of the vehicle identified above.  I assign payment of the Customer Cash Incentive(s) to the selling dealer.	"B" Direct Payment to Customer (Use this section to obtain payment direct from Ford.)  1. I acknowledge that I have delivery of the vehicle identified above.

I acknowledge that I have taken delivery of to a satisfication of the Customer Cash Incerto.     I acknowledge incentive(s) reflect as a reduction of the Customer Cash Incerto.	ntive(s) to the selling dealer.
Customer Signature	Date /
I have read and understand the program rules and the requirements described therein. I certify that program incentive(s). Records supporting the videalership for examination by Ford.	at the above customer qualifies for alidity of this claim are available in this
Authorized Dealership Signature	Date

"B" Direct Payment to Customer (Use this see Ford.)	ection to obtain payment direct from
I acknowledge that I have delivery of the vel     Please mail check directly to me.	nicle identified above.
Customer Signature	Date
I have read and understand the program rules and the requirements described therein. I certify that program incentive(s). Records supporting the v dealership for examination by Ford.	t the above customer qualifies for
Authorized Dealership Signature	Date